VISTALA TRAVERTINE

Size
Vistala Travertine 200x75x12mm Tile (Stocked in SA)
Vistala Travertine 305x75x12mm Tile
Vistala Travertine 610x406x12mm Tile
Vistala Travertine French Pattern x12mm - Sold in 0.743m2 Lots
Vistala Travertine 812x406x12mm Tile
Vistala Travertine 610x610x12mm Tile
Vistala Travertine 100x100x30mm Cobble
Vistala Travertine 203x100x30mm Brick Cobble
Vistala Travertine 610x406x30mm Paver
Vistala Travertine 610x406x30mm Bullnose Coping
Vistala Travertine 610x406x30/60mm Rebated Coping
Vistala Travertine 1200x406x30mm Bullnose Coping

Vistala Travertine 1220x406x30mm Pencil Round Coping

Sold by
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2

Per Unit

Per Unit

Per Unit

Per Unit

tumbled

Trade Ex Gst
$103.01
$88.35
$89.90
$86.80
$111.60
$113.15
$113.15
$113.15
$127.10
$49.60
$89.90
$105.40

$105.40

Interstate Freight is additional and will be based on quantity needed

RRP Ex Gst
$121.19
$103.94
$105.77
$102.12
$131.30
$133.12
$133.12
$133.12
$149.53
$58.35
$105.77
$124.00

$124.00



