

VISTALA TRAVERTINE

tumbled

Size	Sold by	Trade Ex Gst	RRP Ex Gst
Vistala Travertine 200x75x12mm Tile (Stocked in SA)	m2	\$103.01	\$121.19
Vistala Travertine 305x75x12mm Tile	m2	\$88.35	\$103.94
Vistala Travertine 610x406x12mm Tile	m2	\$89.90	\$105.77
Vistala Travertine French Pattern x12mm - Sold in 0.743m2 Lots	m2	\$86.80	\$102.12
Vistala Travertine 812x406x12mm Tile	m2	\$111.60	\$131.30
Vistala Travertine 610x610x12mm Tile	m2	\$113.15	\$133.12
Vistala Travertine 100x100x30mm Cobble	m2	\$113.15	\$133.12
Vistala Travertine 203x100x30mm Brick Cobble	m2	\$113.15	\$133.12
Vistala Travertine 610x406x30mm Paver	m2	\$127.10	\$149.53
Vistala Travertine 610x406x30mm Bullnose Coping	Per Unit	\$49.60	\$58.35
Vistala Travertine 610x406x30/60mm Rebated Coping	Per Unit	\$89.90	\$105.77
Vistala Travertine 1200x406x30mm Bullnose Coping	Per Unit	\$105.40	\$124.00
Vistala Travertine 1220x406x30mm Pencil Round Coping	Per Unit	\$105.40	\$124.00
Interstate Freight is additional and will be based on quantity needed			